www.LinMot.com 347 Edition 16
subject to change
Servo Drives
Servo Drive E1100
Series E1100-RS/-DN/-CO 356
Series E1130-DP 358
Series E1100-GP 360
E1

180
E1100
Ordering Information
Centers
Dimensions in mm
Servo Drives Series E1100
Width mm (in) 38      (1.5)
Height mm (in) 255    (10.0)
Height without fixings mm (in) 218    (8.6)
Depth mm (in) 180    (7.1)
Weight kg (lb) 1.5     (3.3)
IP Protection class IP 20
Storage temperature °C -25...40
Transport temperature °C -25...70
Operating temperture °C  0...40 at rated date
40...50 with power
derating
Max. case temperature °C 65
Max. power dissipation W 30
Min. distance between
drives
mm (in) 20     (0.8)    left/right
50      (2)       top/bottom
E1
10
0
Artikel Beschreibung Artikelnummer
E1100-RS RS232/485 Drive (72V/8A) 0150-1677
E1100-RS-HC RS232/485 Drive (72V/15A) 0150-1678
E1100-RS-XC RS232/485 Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1862
E1100-CO CANopen Drive (72V/8A) 0150-1681
E1100-CO-HC CANopen Drive (72V/15A)  0150-1682
E1100-CO-XC CANopen Drive (72V/25A)  0150-1683
E1100-DN DeviceNet Drive (72V/8A) 0150-1679
E1100-DN-HC DeviceNet Drive (72V/15A) 0150-1680
E1100-DN-XC DeviceNet Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1863
E1100-GP General Pupose (72V/8A) 0150-1665
E1100-GP-HC General Pupose Drive (72V/15A) 0150-1666
E1100-GP-XC General Pupose Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1864
E1130-DP Profibus DP Drive, (72V/8A) 0150-1667
E1130-DP-HC Profibus DP Drive, (72V/15A) 0150-1668
E1130-DP-XC Profibus DP Drive, (72V/25A) 0150-1861
www.LinMot.com 369 Edition 16